Award Summary

Sch #

Name

Studio

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)
Niagara Falls 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)

Angelica Casale

Declan Mcnicholl

Emma Mcnicholl

Kerthishaa Pirakalathan

Kylie Bates

Sparks

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

TNT Dance Explosion



Award Summary

D206

Sch # Name Studio
23-24 Single Convention Scholarship

Niagara Falls 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship

107 Analia Tyagi Joanne Chapman School of Dance
130 Ava Daychak Performing Dance Arts

13 Charlie Matueszswska The Dance Zone

108 Charlotte Traub TNT Dance Explosion

164 Chloe Mulder Performing Dance Arts

68 Damian Chan The Dance Zone

124 Gabby Russo TNT Dance Explosion

102 Kenzie Coon Studio East Dance Company

119 Maya Lino Joanne Chapman School of Dance
10 Milania Abboud The Dance Zone

110 Milena Rizzello The Dance Zone

93 Naomi Dickie Performing Dance Arts

58 Rhyann Morrow Joanne Chapman School of Dance
103 Ruby Franchot TNT Dance Explosion

12 Sasha Kingston The Dance Zone

156 Sophia Elugbaju Performing Dance Arts

55 Victoria Fiore Joanne Chapman School of Dance

70

Zurie Griffiths

Performing Dance Arts



Award Summary
ADREYAURE

Dawee

Sch # Name Studio
23-24 Video Crew Scholarship

Niagara Falls 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Video Crew Scholarship

131 Aaliyah Harding Joanne Chapman School of Dance
16 Alessia Bellissimo The Dance Zone
127 Catherine Martella Performing Dance Arts
96 Giordana Filice Performing Dance Arts
17 Laveesha Pirakalathan Joanne Chapman School of Dance
48 Riley Stroll The Dance Zone
23 Sadie Wonch The Dance Zone
Zoey Fogul The Dance Zone

19



Award Summary

Sch #

15

18

21

24

51

64

66

69

67

98

116

118

94

104

111

Name

Aaliyah Carr

Ariyah Pradhan

Sarah Boyce

Sawyer Vanvlack

Keira Gallinger

Lauren Tran

Olivia Palmer

Olivia Xenarios

Quinton Chan

Amy Zhao

Brooklyn Corbett

Luanna Di lacovo

Luca Cristino

Madison Bagozzi

Meghan Kheder

ADREAUNE

D206

Studio

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Niagara Falls 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Minis

Juniors

Teens

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Performing Dance Arts

Performing Dance Arts

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

The Dance Zone

Performing Dance Arts

David De Marie Dance Studio

Performing Dance Arts

The Dance Zone

Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Joanne Chapman School of Dance



Award Summary

Sch #

101

120

122

165

157

152

159

Name

Michaela Ignoto

Samaya Hodge

Sofia Rosella

Hannah Elzbet

Isabella Sasso

Melanie Kalogritsas

Victoria Araya

Seniors

DRENATING

Dawee

Studio

Performing Dance Arts

Joanne Chapman School of Dance

Performing Dance Arts

Performing Dance Arts

Performing Dance Arts

Performing Dance Arts

Joanne Chapman School of Dance



Award Summary

Sch # Name Studio
23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee

Niagara Falls 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee

Minis
14 Tim Bui The Dance Zone
Juniors
56 Jonathan Macleod Joanne Chapman School of Dance
Teens
117 Alyssa Phillips Performing Dance Arts
Seniors
Alyssa Carpeneto Performing Dance Arts

163

ADRENUINE

D206



